
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish % Complete

1 Risk Bound Repoting 95 days? Fri 13/06/14 Thu 23/10/14 14%
2 Prioritise work 1 day? Fri 13/06/14 Fri 13/06/14 100%
3 Property 93 days? Tue 17/06/14 Thu 23/10/14 15%
4  UK 38 days? Tue 17/06/14 Thu 07/08/14 60%
5 Examples received 1 day? Wed 18/06/14 Wed 18/06/14 100%
6 Data Analysis 10 days Tue 17/06/14 Mon 30/06/14 100%
7 Group Discussion 10 days? Wed 16/07/14 Tue 29/07/14 33%
8 1st Meeting 1 day? Wed 16/07/14 Wed 16/07/14 100%
9 2nd meeting 1 day? Wed 23/07/14 Wed 23/07/14 0%
10 3rd Meeting 1 day? Tue 29/07/14 Tue 29/07/14 0%
11 Review with other SME's 6 days? Thu 31/07/14 Thu 07/08/14 0%
12 Australia 28 days? Tue 22/07/14 Thu 28/08/14 0%
13 Example received 1 day? Tue 22/07/14 Tue 22/07/14 0%
14 Data Analysis 10 days Tue 22/07/14 Mon 04/08/14 0%
15 Group Discussion 11 days? Wed 06/08/14 Wed 20/08/14 0%
16 1st Meeting 1 day? Wed 06/08/14 Wed 06/08/14 0%
17 2nd meeting 1 day? Wed 13/08/14 Wed 13/08/14 0%
18 3rd Meeting 1 day? Wed 20/08/14 Wed 20/08/14 0%
19 Review with other SME's 6 days? Thu 21/08/14 Thu 28/08/14 0%
20 USA/Canada 37 days? Wed 30/07/14 Thu 18/09/14 0%
21 Examples received 1 day? Wed 30/07/14 Wed 30/07/14 0%
22 Data Analysis 10 days? Wed 30/07/14 Tue 12/08/14 0%
23 Group discussion 11 days? Wed 27/08/14 Wed 10/09/14 0%
24 1st Meeting 1 day? Wed 27/08/14 Wed 27/08/14 0%
25 2nd meeting 1 day? Wed 03/09/14 Wed 03/09/14 0%
26 3rd Meeting 1 day? Wed 10/09/14 Wed 10/09/14 0%
27 Review with other SME's 6 days Thu 11/09/14 Thu 18/09/14 0%
28 Europe 39 days? Mon 01/09/14 Thu 23/10/14 0%
29 Examples received 1 day? Mon 01/09/14 Mon 01/09/14 0%
30 Data Analysis 10 days Tue 02/09/14 Mon 15/09/14 0%
31 Group discussion 11 days? Wed 01/10/14 Wed 15/10/14 0%
32 1st Meeting 1 day? Wed 01/10/14 Wed 01/10/14 0%
33 2nd meeting 1 day? Wed 08/10/14 Wed 08/10/14 0%
34 3rd Meeting 1 day? Wed 15/10/14 Wed 15/10/14 0%
35 Review with other SME's 6 days Thu 16/10/14 Thu 23/10/14 0%
36 Casualty 1 day? Tue 22/07/14 Tue 22/07/14 0%
41 Cargo/ Inland Marine 1 day? Tue 22/07/14 Tue 22/07/14 0%
46 Accident & Health 1 day? Tue 22/07/14 Tue 22/07/14 0%
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